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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1)  Friday 01/07/2022 
ANS Introduction 

Dr.Turankar 

2) Monday 04/07/2022 General Pharmacology- Metabolism, 

Distribution  

Dr. Kalilar 

3) Wednesday 06/07/2022 General Pharmacology - Excretion Dr. Kalilar 

4) Friday 08/07/2022 ANS sympathomimetics Dr.Turankar 

5) Monday 11/07/2022 General Pharmacology-Pharmacodynamic Dr. Kalilar 

6) Wednesday 13/07/2022 General Pharmacology-Pharmacodynamic Dr. Kalilar 

7) Friday 15/07/2022 ANS sympathomimetics Dr. Turankar 

8)  Monday 18/07/2022 Adverse drug reaction Dr.Turankar 

9) Wednesday 20/07/2022 Practical-Obtundant mouth wash  Dr.Gosavi 

10) Friday 22/07/2022 NSAIDS- I Dr.Gosavi 

11) Monday 25/07/2022 NSAIDS- II Dr.Gosavi 

12) Wednesday 27/07/2022 Antiadrenergic drugs – Alpha blockers Dr.Turankar 

13) Friday 29/07/2022 Practical – Gum paint Dr.Gosavi 


